                                                                          A25L80P
8 Mbit, Low Voltage, Serial Flash Memory
Preliminary With 50 MHz SPI Bus Interface
PRELIMINARY (May, 2005, Version 0.0)     AMIC Technology Corp.
Document Title
 8 Mbit, Low Voltage, Serial Flash Memory With 50MHz SPI Bus Interface
Revision History

                                                                  A25L80P
PRELIMINARY (May 2005, Version 0.0)  31 AMIC Technology Corp.
Ordering Information
Part No. Speed (MHz) Active Read
Current
Typ. (mA)
Program/Erase
Current
Typ. (mA)
Standby
Current
Typ. (μA)
Package
A25L80PMW-50 8 Pin SOP
A25L80PMW-50F 8 Pin Pb-Free SOP
A25L80PMW-50U 8 Pin SOP
A25L80PMW-50UF
50 8 15  50
8 Pin Pb-Free SOP
A25L80PMF-50 16 Pin SOP
A25L80PMF-50F 16 Pin Pb-Free SOP
A25L80PMF-50U 16 Pin SOP
A25L80PMF-50UF
50 8 15  50
16 Pin Pb-Free SOP
-U is for industrial operating temperature range: -40°C ~ +85°C